
SCHOOL TAX RATES 2020-2021 9/1/2020

School Library Total

Rate Rate Rate

Alfred-Almond Central School (Tax Rates per $1,000)

School Code #022001 Tax & Finance #010

Alfred - 022000 27.488336 0.985443 28.473779

Almond - 022600 23.979187 0.859642 24.838829

Ward - 026800 22.540435 0.808063 23.348498

West Almond - 027200 22.540435 0.808063 23.348498

Andover Central School
School Code #023001 Tax & Finance #017
Alfred - 022000 27.132844 0.181350 27.314194

Andover - 023000 23.419928 0.156534 23.576462

Independence - 026000 23.419928 0.156534 23.576462

Ward - 026800 22.248910 0.148680 22.397590

Wellsville - 027000 27.811166 0.185883 27.997049

Arkport Central School - 2% School
School Code #465201 Tax & Finance #021

Almond - 022600 20.737939 0.199723 20.937662

Birdsall - 023600 22.406509 0.215792 22.622301

Burns - 024000 20.960928 0.201870 21.162798

Belfast Central School
School Code # 023401 Tax & Finance #044

Allen - 022200 17.123254 0.478786 17.602040

Angelica - 023200 15.068464 0.421331 15.489795

Belfast - 023400 16.030280 0.448225 16.478505

Caneadea - 024200 15.068464 0.421331 15.489795

New Hudson - 026200 18.376175 0.513819 18.889994

Bolivar-Richburg Central School
School Code #027602 Tax & Finance #054

Alma - 022400 16.621270 0.662177 17.283447

Bolivar- 023800 14.050970 0.559778 14.610748

Clarksville - 024600 18.670468 0.743815 19.414283

Cuba - 024800 16.225525 0.646411 16.871936

Friendship - 025000 16.621270 0.662177 17.283447

Genesee - 025200 18.418164 0.733763 19.151927

Wirt - 027600 14.655313 0.583855 15.239168



Canaseraga Central School
School Code #024002 Tax & Finance #083

Almond - 022600 19.778438 0.329502 20.107940

Birdsall - 023600 21.369806 0.356013 21.725819

Burns - 024000 19.991109 0.333045 20.324154

Grove - 025600 18.591731 0.309731 18.901462

Canisteo-Greenwood Central School  - 2% School
School Code #463202 Tax & Finance #086

Andover - 023000 16.746908 0.331871 17.078779

Cuba-Rushford Central School
School Code #024801 Tax & Finance #138

Belfast - 023400 13.852975 0.385083 14.238058

Caneadea - 024200 13.021796 0.361978 13.383774

Centerville - 024400 13.021795 0.361979 13.383774

Clarksville - 024600 17.838077 0.495860 18.333937

Cuba - 024800 15.502138 0.430926 15.933064

Friendship - 025000 15.880243 0.441430 16.321673

New Hudson - 026200  15.880239 0.441437 16.321676

Rushford - 026400 13.564371 0.377061 13.941432

Fillmore Central School
School Code #025801 Tax & Finance #192

Allen - 022200 14.116616 0.446066 14.562682

Birdsall - 023600 14.278874 0.451197 14.730071

Caneadea - 024200 12.427350 0.392687 12.820037

Centerville - 024400 12.422623 0.392538 12.815161

Granger - 025400 13.357659 0.422084 13.779743

Hume - 025800 12.940479 0.408902 13.349381

Friendship Central School
School Code #025001 Tax & Finance #209

Belfast - 023400 21.163369 0.701504 21.864873

Cuba - 024800 23.682818 0.785006 24.467824

Friendship - 025000 24.260447 0.804185 25.064632

Wirt - 027600 21.390932 0.708914 22.099846



Genesee Valley Central School
School Code #023202 Tax & Finance #018

Allen - 022200 15.678397 0.544109 16.222506

Amity - 022800 17.918168 0.621839 18.540007

Angelica - 023200 13.796989 0.478816 14.275805

Belfast - 023400 14.677648 0.509379 15.187027

Birdsall - 023600 15.858609 0.550363 16.408972

Friendship - 025000 16.825597 0.583922 17.409519

Ward - 026800 13.796989 0.478816 14.275805

West Almond - 027200 13.796989 0.478816 14.275805

Hinsdale Central School - 2% School
School Code #044601 Tax & Finance #277

Clarksville - 024600 12.854182 12.854182

Keshequa Central School
School Code #244001 Tax & Finance #320

Granger - 025400 21.102476 0.511723 21.614199

Grove - 025600 19.619465 0.475761 20.095226

Letchworth Central School - 2% School
School Code #562601 Tax & Finance #339

Centerville - 024400 12.852818 0.577462 13.430280

Hume - 025800 13.388352 0.601523 13.989875

Pioneer Central School
School Code #048401 Tax & Finance #498

Centerville - 024400 12.607526 0.245954 12.853480

Portville Central School
School Code #047401 Tax & Finance #512

Clarksville - 024600 28.764212 0.236202 29.000414

Genesee - 025200 28.375507 0.233010 28.608517

Scio Central School
School Code #266001 Tax & Finance #575

Alma - 022400 25.481593 0.297145 25.778738

Amity - 022800 27.136240 0.316441 27.452681

Andover - 023000 21.994640 0.256464 22.251104

Bolivar - 023800 21.541139 0.251195 21.792334

Friendship - 025000 25.481765 0.297334 25.779099

Scio - 026600 23.477422 0.273775 23.751197

Ward - 026800 20.894906 0.243660 21.138566

Wellsville - 027000 26.118595 0.304422 26.423017

Wirt - 027600 22.467641 0.261999 22.729640



Wellsville Central School
School Code #027001 Tax & Finance # 683

Alma - 022400 21.896557 1.147634 23.044191

Andover - 023000 18.900186 0.990589 19.890775

Independence - 026000 18.900187 0.990589 19.890776

Scio - 026600 20.174356 1.057370 21.231726

Wellsville - 027000 22.443970 1.176324 23.620294

Willing - 027400 17.955176 0.941060 18.896236

Whitesville Central School
School Code #026001 Tax & Finance #702

Independence - 026000 19.001310 0.852150 19.853460

Willing - 027400 18.051250 0.809540 18.860790


